
Spring 2009 Funding Cycle UFTC Applicants

Last Name First Name Email College/  School
Dept. /  

Unit Dates Destination $ Funded College / School   Total

Holcomb Bill bill.holcomb@unlv.edu AHS KIN 6/17-21/09 San Antonio, TX $700.00
$700.00

Chang Cha-Jan jchang@unlv.nevada.edu BUS MIS 6/8-10/09 Verona, Italy $850.00
Miller Alan alan.miller@unlv.edu BUS MGT 8/7-11/09 Chicago, IL $335.79
Tan Keah-Choon kctan@unlv.edu BUS MGT 7/28-30/09 Wuhan, China $850.00

$2,035.79
McKay Janis janis.mckay@unlv.edu CFA MUS 7/30-8/16/09 Austria $700.00

$700.00
Ayvazo Shiri shiri.ayvazo@unlv.edu EDU SEL 10/7-10/09 Myrtle Beach, SC $850.00
Bailey Janelle janelle.bailey@unlv.edu EDU C&I 8/24-30/09 Amsterdam, The Netherlands $1,000.00
Bean Thomas beant1@unlv.nevada.edu EDU C&I 5/23-26/09 Ottawa, Ontario, Canada $700.00
Harper Helen helen.harper@unlv.edu EDU C&I 5/23-31/09 Ottawa, Ontario, Canada $700.00
Schrader PG pg.schrader@unlv.edu EDU C&I 8/25-29/09 Amsterdam, The Netherlands $850.00

Speer William william.speer@unlv.edu EDU C&I 9/10-17/09 Dresden, Germany $700.00

$4,800.00
Pepper Darrell dwpepper@nscee.edu EGR MEG 8/31-9/02/09 Ljubljana, Slovenia $700.00

$700.00
Tanford Sarah sarah.tanford@unlv.edu HOA HOA 7/29-8/1/09 San Francisco, CA $850.00

$850.00
Brown Gregory gbrown@unlv.nevada.edu LBA HIS 10/5-12/09 London, England $850.00
Comella Lynn lynn.comella@unlv.edu LBA WOM 5/20-25/09 Chicago, IL $1,000.00
Curry John john.curry@unlv.edu LBA HIS 11/21-24/09 Boston, MA $1,000.00
Dawson Kevin kevin.dawson@unlv.edu LBA HIS 6/2-15/09 Columbia, SC $850.00
Decker Christopher christopher.decker@unlv.edu LBA ENG 7/2-14/09 United Kingdom $1,000.00
Fernandez Kenneth kenneth.fernandez@unlv.edu LBA POL 10/16-18/09 Akron, Ohio $620.55
Fry Joseph joseph.fry@unlv.edu LBA HIS 6/22-27/09 Falls Church, VA & Carlisle, PA $700.00
Kuenzi Michele michele.kuenzi@unlv.edu LBA POL 9/2-6/09 Toronto, Canada $850.00
Spivak Andrew andrew.spivak@unlv.edu LBA SOC 8/7-9/09 San Francisco, CA $972.00
Ward Janet janet.ward@unlv.edu LBA HIS 6/18-7/2/09 Berlin, Germany $850.00
Werth Paul werthp@unlv.nevada.edu LBA HIS 5/30-6/28/09

Tartu, Estonia, St.Petersburg, 
Russia $833.85

Whitney Elspeth elspeth@unlv.nevada.edu LBA HIS 6/3-6/09 Victoria, Canada $487.90
Woodbridge James woodbri3@unlv.nevada.edu LBA PHI 8/7-9/09 Riga, Latvia $1,000.00

$11,014.30
Abel-Santos Ernesto ernesto.abelsantos@unlv.edu SCI CHE 6/14-18/09 San Diego, CA $649.60
Marcozzi Michael michael.marcozzi@unlv.edu SCI MATH 7/6-10/09 Denver, CO $352.94
Paviet-Hartmann Patricia patricia.paviet-hartmann@unlv.edu SCI CHE 8/15-21/09 Washington, DC $850.00
Proga Daniel dproga@physics.unlv.edu SCI PHY 6/22-26/09 Como, Italy $850.00
Salehi Ebrahim ebrahim.salehi@unlv.edu SCI MATH 10/1-5/09 Rochester, NY $850.00

$3,552.54
Bergquist Kathleen kathleen.bergquist@unlv.edu UA SWK 8/1-9/09 Guatemala City, Guatemala $850.00
Park Sung Min sungmin.park@unlv.edu UA PUA 6/7-9/09 Bloomington, IN $671.50
Word Jessica jessica.word@unlv.edu UA PUA 11/19-22/09 Cleveland, OH $850.00

 $2,371.50
Approved by Michael W. Bowers TOTAL AWARDS Spg 2009 $26,724.13
Senior Vice Provost for Academic Affairs
Office of the Executive Vice President & Provost - 4/30/2009


